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Fony6

2013945-17
2513507-19
2506724-17
2507476-18
2513530-19
2513845-19
2513846-19
2513803-19
2513569-19
2513833-19
2507684-18
2507490-18
2514014-19
00098-16
2513804-19
2514005-19
2504400-16
2513964-19
2014751-18
2507790-18
364589-16
2504243-16
2507754-18
2507787-18
2017479-19
2017492-19
2513955-19
2506722-17
2507454-18
2017486-19
2507599-18
2507745-18
2507761-18
2513943-19
2017422-19
2017493-19
2513904-19
2513806-19
414809-18
2018622-19
03755-15
2014737-18
00015-15
03843-15
03829-15
2507702-18
2513510-19
2271766-18
1003-03703-15
2507756-18
2507717-18
2514020-19
2506644-17
2507470-18
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BiactaHb

613.915
614.096
614.096
609.938
614.096
623.056
623.056
623.056
609.938
623.056
613.915
614.096
609.938
605.484
623.056
609.938
605.484
613.915
605.484
623.056
605.484
609.938
609.938
613.915
612.407
612.407
613.915
614.096
614.096
612.407
623.056
609.938
609.938
613.915
605.484
612.407
613.915
623.056
609.938
612.407
605.484
605.484
605.484
609.938
609.938
609.938
614.096
612.407
605.484
609.938
609.938
609.938
609.938
614.096

Mpwnir

12:52:30
13:15:41
13:15:42
13:12:46
13:16:55
13:24:41
13:25:40
13:25:57
13:17:04
13:29:32
13:22:44
13:24:20
13:23:38
13:21:13
13:36:39
13:26:38
13:25:44
13:34:20
13:28:01
13:42:38
13:30:53
13:35:04
13:35:.08
13:38:42
13:40:16
13:40:24
13:38:55
13:41:03
13:41:06
13:43:28
13:50:02
13:39:22
13:39:23
13:44:17
13:37:19
13:47:02
13:46:45
13:54:58
13:46:38
13:52:13
13:44:22
13:44:27
13:44:33
13:49:25
13:50:27
13:50:27
13:54:08
13:55:41
13:47:26
13:52:16
13:52:17
13:53:54
13:53:55
13:59:42
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07:42:43
08:05:52
08:05:53
08:02:57
08:07:06
08:14:53
08:15:52
08:16:09
08:07:15
08:19:44
08:12:57
08:14:31
08:13:49
08:11:26
08:26:51
08:16:49
08:15:57
08:24:33
08:18:14
08:32:50
08:21:06
08:25:15
08:25:19
08:28:55
08:27:42
08:27:50
08:29:08
08:31:14
08:31:17
08:30:54
08:40:14
08:29:33
08:29:34
08:34:30
08:27:32
08:34:28
08:36:58
08:45:10
08:36:49
08:39:39
08:34:35
08:34:40
08:34:46
08:39:36
08:40:38
08:40:38
08:44:19
08:43:07
08:37:39
08:42:27
08:42:28
08:44:05
08:44:06
08:49:53

Kny6 KpemeHb

1326.76
1263.92
1263.88
1262.94
1260.72
1258.99
1256.50
1255.78
1251.80
1246.78
1245.39
1241.81
1235.15
1232.08
1229.27
1227.69
1220.86
1216.76
1215.26
1214.93
1208.31
1207.20
1207.04
1206.32
1206.24
1205.92
1205.80
1201.21
1201.09
1198.68
1197.65
1197.01
1196.97
1193.23
1192.99
1190.37
1187.53
1186.40
1180.18
1178.50
1176.65
1176.46
1176.23
1173.86
1171.53
1171.53
1171.23
1170.69
1169.68
1167.46
1167.42
1163.82
1163.78
1158.93

ban

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Koed.
(xny6)

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
2.646 1.221
5.291 8.547
7.937 9.768
10.582 10.989
13.228 12.210
15.873 14.652
18.519 15.873
21.164 17.094
23.810 21.978
26.455 25.641
29.101 29.304
31.746 31.746
34.392 36.630
37.037  40.293
39.683  42.735
42.328 45177
50.265 56.166
52.910 61.050
55.556 62.271
58.201 63.492
66.138 75.702
71.429 79.365
74.074  80.586
76.720 83.028
79.365 84.249
82.011 86.691
84.656 87.912
87.302 92.796
89.947 94.017
92.593 95.238
95.238 96.459
97.884 97.680
100.529  98.901
103.175 105.006
105.820 106.227
108.466 107.448
116.402 113.553
119.048 114.774
129.630 125.763
134921 128.205
137.566 130.647
140212 131.868
142.857 133.089
145.503 134.310
148.148 139.194
150.794 140.415
153439 141.636
156.085 142.857
158.730 144.078
164.021 150.183
166.667 151.404
169.312 153.846
171.958 155.067
177.249 161.172

Fony6oBop

MwuxaiineHko B.
Koeanerko C M
Kosanenko C M
FOpuerko O.
Kosanernko C M
Ckwmba P.
Ckmba P.
Ckmba P.
FOpuerko O.
Ckmba P.
MuxaineHko B.
Kosanernko C M
HOpueHko O.
lopbarttok I.
Ckmba P.
FOpueHko O.
lopbattok |.
MuxaiineHko B.
lopbattok I.
Ckwnba P.
lopbarttok I.
FOpueHko O.
HOpueHko O.
MwuxalineHko B.
Typkman O.
TypkmaH O.
MwuxaiineHko B.
Koeanerko C M
Kosanenko C M
Typkman O.
Ckmba P.
FOpueHko O.
FOpueHko O.
MwuxaiineHko B.
[op6attok |.
TypkmaH O.
MuxaiineHko B.
Ckmba P.
FOpueHko O.
TypkmaH O.
lopbattok |.
[op6attok |.
lopbattok |.
FOpueHko O.
FOpueHko O.
FOpueHko O.
Koeanerko C M
TypkmaH O.
[op6attok |.
FOpueHko O.
FOpueHko O.
FOpueHko O.
FOpueHko O.
KosaneHko C M

Kny6

KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHnb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHnb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHb
KpemeHrb



2513563-19 1 609.938 13:56:58 08:47:09  1157.05 0.00 0.000 179.894 167.277 0 FOpueHko O. KpemeHb
2514007-19 1 609.938 13:57:03 08:47:14  1156.87 0.00 0.000 185.185 169.719 0 tFOpueHko O. KpemeHb
2506693-17 0 609.938 13:58:41 084852  1153.29 0.00 0.000 190476 173.382 0 FOpueHko O. KpemeHb
2507477-18 1 614.096 14:02:22 08:52:33  1153.12 0.00 0.000 193.122 175.824 0  Kosanenko C M KpemeHb
2504264-16 0 605484 13:55:10 08:45:23  1152.46 0.00 0.000 198413 178.266 0 lopbarttok |. KpemeHb
2506241-17 0 623.056 14:10:53  09:01:05  1151.50 0.00 0.000  201.058 179.487 O Ckuba P. KpemeHb
2014213-17 0 605484 13:56:18 08:46:31 1149.98 0.00 0.000 0.000  181.929 0 lopbarttok |. KpemeHb
2507492-18 0 614.096 14:04:24 08:54:35  1148.74 0.00 0.000 0.000 183.150 0  KosaneHko C M KpemeHb
2507733-18 1 609.938 14:01:01 08:51:12  1148.23 0.00 0.000 0.000  185.592 0 tOpueHko O. KpemeHb
2507760-18 0 609.938 14:01:33 08:51:44  1147.08 0.00 0.000 0.000  186.813 0 FOpueHko O. KpemeHb
2504662-16 0 614.096 14:06:22 08:56:33  1144.53 0.00 0.000 0.000  191.697 0  Kosanenko C M KpemeHb
2018625-19 1 612407 14:08:55 08:56:21 1141.80 0.00 0.000 0.000  195.360 0 TypkmaH O. KpemeHb
2513835-19 1 623.056 14:16:47 09:06:59  1139.08 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Ckuba P. KpemeHb
2513830-19 1 623.056 14:17:59  09:08:11 1136.58 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Ckuba P. KpemeHb
2017436-19 1 605484 14:02:44 08:52:57 1136.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © lopbarttok |. KpemeHb
2507694-18 0 613915 14:10:19  09:00:32  1135.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Mwxaiinerko B. KpemeHb
2506702-17 0 614.096 14:10:46  09:00:57 1135.22 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 KosaneHko CM KpemeHb
00997-15 0 614096 14:11:18 09:01:29  1134.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Kosanenko C M KpemeHb
2513828-19 1 623.056 14:19:54 09:10:06  1132.62 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Ckuba P. KpemeHb
2017483-19 0 612407 14:13:20 09:00:46 113248 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 TypkmaH O. KpemeHb
2513922-19 1 613915 14:14:02 09:04:15  1128.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Mwxaiinerko B. KpemeHb
2018628-19 1 612407 14:16:01 09:03:27  1126.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © TypkmaH O. KpemeHb
2507586-18 0 623.056 14:23:29  09:13:41 1125.29 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Cknba P. KpemeHb
2017496-19 0 612407 1417113 09:04:39  1124.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O TypkmaH O. KpemeHb
2507722-18 1 609.938 14:12:38  09:02:49  1123.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 FOpueHko O. KpemeHb
2507743-18 0 609.938 14:13:23  09:03:34  1122.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 tOpueHko O. KpemeHb
2014746-18 0 605484 14:09:58 09:00:11 1120.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O lopbarttok |. KpemeHb
364579-16 0 605484 14:11:23  09:01:36  1117.95 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 lopbarttok |. KpemeHb
2513825-19 0 623.056 14:29:38 09:19:50  1112.93 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Ckuba P. KpemeHb
04034-15 1 605484 14:16:43 09:06:556  1107.05 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 lopbarttok |. KpemeHb
2513559-19 1 609.938 14:21:36 09:11:47  1105.39 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © tOpueHko O. KpemeHb
2513840-19 1 623.056 14:35:12 09:25:24  1101.97 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Ckwnba P. KpemeHb
1003-00005-15 0 605484 14:19:54 09:10:07  1100.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O lopbarttok |. KpemeHb
2507708-18 0 609.938 14:24:40 09:14:51 1099.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © FOpueHko O. KpemeHb
2504214-16 1 609.938 14:25:39  09:15:50  1097.34 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 tOpueHko O. KpemeHb
2506682-17 1 609.938 14:30:10  09:20:21 1088.50 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 tOpueHko O. KpemeHb
2507710-18 1 609.938 14:30:14 09:20:25  1088.37 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 FOpueHko O. KpemeHb
2506718-17 1 614.096 14:35:04 09:25:15  1086.42 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Kosanenko C M KpemeHb
2013305-17 1 609.938 14:37:56  09:28:07  1073.61 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 FOpueHko O. KpemeHb
2504221-16 1 609.938 14:38:02 09:28:13  1073.43 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O tOpueHko O. KpemeHb
2013393-17 1 605484 14:35:24  09:25:37 1070.49 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O lopbattok |. KpemeHb
2013697-17 1 605484 14:35:25 09:25:38  1070.45 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 lopbarttok |. KpemeHb
2507605-18 1 623.056 14:52:23  09:42:35  1069.47 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Ckuba P. KpemeHb
2017497-19 1 612407 14:47:35 09:35:01 1065.02 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 TypkmaH O. KpemeHb
2513939-19 0 613915 14:52:46 09:42:59  1053.06 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  MwxaWinerko B. KpemeHb
2507786-18 0 613915 14:53:38  09:43:51 1051.49 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  MwxaiineHko B. KpemeHb
2017481-19 1 612407 15:02:55 09:50:21 1037.36 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 TypkmaH O. KpemeHb
2506684-17 1 609.938 15:02:48 09:52:59  1028.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O tFOpueHko O. KpemeHb
2507577-18 0 623.056 15:22:44 10:12:56  1016.51 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Ckuba P. KpemeHb
2513995-19 1 613915 15:19:31 10:09:44  1006.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Mwxaiinexko B. KpemeHb
2017168-18 1 605484 15:20:34  10:10:47 991.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 lopbarttok |. KpemeHb
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